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TENA BRIEFS
TENA Stretch™ Super Briefs 

With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Absorbent core is surrounded by unique outer 
layer with micro-pores, allowing excess moisture to evaporate. Unique multifunctional design 
with full-length hook fasteners can be changed using fastening system or pulled up and down 
like protective underwear for restorative care. Super absorbency for maximum incontinence 
protection, nighttime or extended wear. Additional features: InstaDri Skin-Caring System®; 
extended wear protection; odor control technology; stretch sides; scannable barcode.

TENA Stretch™ Ultra Briefs 
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Absorbent core is surrounded by unique outer 
layer with micro-pores, allowing excess moisture to evaporate. Unique multifunctional design 
with full-length hook fasteners can be changed using fastening system or pulled up and down 
like protective underwear for restorative care. For moderate to heavier bladder and/or bowel 
incontinence. Additional features: InstaDri Skin-Caring System®; odor control technology; 
stretch sides; scannable barcode; multifunctional design.

TENA Stretch™ Plus Briefs 
Unique multifunctional design with full-length hook fasteners can be changed using fastening 
system or pulled up and down like protective underwear for restorative care. For moderate to 
heavy bladder and/or mild bowel incontinence. Additional features: color coded backsheet for 
easy size identification; fully breathable stretch sides; InstaDri Skin-Caring System®; TENA® Sure 
Stay wide hook fastening system.

ABSORBENCY

ABSORBENCY

ABSORBENCY

TENA® Super Briefs 
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Added absorbency for maximum security 
against leakage which helps prevent fragmented sleep. For maximum incontinence protection, 
nighttime or extended wear. Additional features: InstaDri Skin-Caring System®; odor control 
technology; scannable barcode.

ABSORBENCY

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA Stretch™ Super Brief: M/R
TENA Stretch™ Super Brief: L/XL
TENA Stretch™ Super Brief: 3XL  

67902
67903
61391

33"- 52"
41"- 64"
69"- 96"

Green
Green
Green

56
56
32

2/28
2/28
4/8

10768702679029
10768702679036
10768702613917

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA Stretch™ Ultra Brief: M/R
TENA Stretch™ Ultra Brief: L/XL
TENA Stretch™ Ultra Brief: 2XL  

67802
67803
61390

33"- 52"
41"- 64"
64"- 70"

Lavender
Beige
Gray

72
72
64

2/36
2/36
2/32

10768702678022
10768702678039
10768702613900

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA Stretch™ Plus Brief: M/R
TENA Stretch™ Plus Brief: L/XL
TENA Stretch™ Plus Brief: 2XL  

67602
67603
61090

33"- 52"
41"- 64"
64"- 70"

Lavender
Beige
White

72
72
64

2/36
2/36
2/32

10768702676028
10768702676038
10768702610909

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Super Brief: M  
TENA® Super Brief: R 
TENA® Super Brief: L
TENA® Super Brief: XL  

67401
67405
67501
68011

34"- 47"
40"- 50"
48"- 59"
60"- 64"

Green
Green
Green
Green

56
56
56
60

2/28
2/28
2/28
4/15

10768702674017
10768702674055
10768702675014
10768702680117


