# **TENA BRIEFS**

## **TENA Stretch™ Super Briefs**



With ConfioAir Fully Breathable Technology! Absorbent core is surrounded by unique outer layer with micro-pores, allowing excess moisture to evaporate. Unique multifunctional design with full-length hook fasteners can be changed using fastening system or pulled up and down like protective underwear for restorative care. Super absorbency for maximum incontinence protection, nighttime or extended wear. Additional features: InstaDri Skin-Caring System; extended wear protection; odor control technology; stretch sides; scannable barcode.

Product Name	Order#	Hip Size	Color	Case Count	Format	SCS/OCC
TENA Stretch <sup>™</sup> Super Brief: M/R	67902	33"- 52"	Green	56	2/28	10768702679029
TENA Stretch™ Super Brief: L/XL	67903	41"- 64"	Green	56	2/28	10768702679036
TENA Stretch <sup>™</sup> Super Brief: 3XL	61391	69"- 96"	Green	32	4/8	10768702613917

### **TENA Stretch™ Ultra Briefs**



With ConfioAir Fully Breathable Technology! Absorbent core is surrounded by unique outer layer with micro-pores, allowing excess moisture to evaporate. Unique multifunctional design with full-length hook fasteners can be changed using fastening system or pulled up and down like protective underwear for restorative care. For moderate to heavier bladder and/or bowel incontinence. Additional features: InstaDri Skin-Caring System; odor control technology; stretch sides; scannable barcode; multifunctional design.

Product Name	Order#	Hip Size	Color	Case Count	Format	scs/occ
TENA Stretch™ Ultra Brief: M/R	67802	33"- 52"	Lavender	72	2/36	10768702678022
TENA Stretch™ Ultra Brief: L/XL	67803	41"- 64"	Beige	72	2/36	10768702678039
TENA Stretch™ Ultra Brief: 2XL	61390	64"- 70"	Gray	64	2/32	10768702613900

#### **TENA Stretch™ Plus Briefs**





Unique multifunctional design with full-length hook fasteners can be changed using fastening system or pulled up and down like protective underwear for restorative care. For moderate to heavy bladder and/or mild bowel incontinence. Additional features: color coded backsheet for easy size identification; fully breathable stretch sides; InstaDri Skin-Caring System®; TENA® Sure Stay wide hook fastening system.

Product Name	Order#	Hip Size	Color	Case Count	Format	SCS/OCC
TENA Stretch™ Plus Brief: M/R	67602	33"- 52"	Lavender	72	2/36	10768702676028
TENA Stretch™ Plus Brief: L/XL	67603	41"- 64"	Beige	72	2/36	10768702676038
TENA Stretch™ Plus Brief: 2XL	61090	64"- 70"	White	64	2/32	10768702610909

## **TENA®** Super Briefs



With ConfioAir\* Fully Breathable Technology! Added absorbency for maximum security against leakage which helps prevent fragmented sleep. For maximum incontinence protection, nighttime or extended wear. Additional features: InstaDri Skin-Caring System\*; odor control technology; scannable barcode.

Product Name	Order#	Hip Size	Color	Case Count	Format	SCS/OCC
TENA® Super Brief: M	67401	34"- 47"	Green	56	2/28	10768702674017
TENA® Super Brief: R	67405	40"- 50"	Green	56	2/28	10768702674055
TENA® Super Brief: L	67501	48"- 59"	Green	56	2/28	10768702675014
TENA® Super Brief: XL	68011	60"- 64"	Green	60	4/15	10768702680117